228KP25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 25.2.0
-12:17:51 (BEDT) REPORTING DATE: 228EP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream 17SEPZ5
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/2/10/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8,9
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS' (UGS Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL :
ist 11 8.60 6.20 2.80 ;
2nd 2 10.40 7.80
3xd 10 5.80
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00.PAYS {GS Dollars)
11/2 _ 86.20 43.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars}
11/2/10 470.00 117.50
Superfecta
OFFICTAL $1,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars}

11/2/10/1 2755.20 275.52




228EP25 PRICE REFORT
12:17:51 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: Z22S8EP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17SEPZ5
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS (U
OGRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 5 5,00
Znd 1
3rd 7
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
5/1 31.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/1/7 58.40
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/1/7/4 168.50
baily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/5 41.40

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

S Deollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
15.80Q

$0.50 PAYS
14.60

$0.10 PAYS
10.85

51.00 PAYS
20.70

(U5

{us

{U3

Show

2.20
2.80
2.20

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

boilars;]

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2



223RP25 PRICE REFORT
12:17:51(EDT} REPCRTING DATE: 22SEP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17SEPZ5
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/1/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 1

52.00 PAYS3 (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICTIAL
lst 6 6.20
2nd 1
3rd |
4th 2
Exacta
CFPICIAL $2.0C PAYS
6/1 14.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
&/1/4 414,60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/1/4/2 96.890

Daily Doubie
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/6 38.40

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

S Dollars)
Place
3.00
2.80
$1.00 PAYS

7,20

$0.50 PAYS
11.15

50.10 PAYS
9.68

$1.00 PAYS
19.20

(US

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.20
2.10
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2Z
PAGE# 3



2283EP25 PRICE REFPORT

12:17:51(EDRT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17SEP25

RACE : 4

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
PAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 5

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/1/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/5

$2

2.

$1.

52,

Win

10.00C

.00 PAYS

60.20

00 PAYS
341.00

00 PAYS
441.60

00 PAYS
47.80

228EP25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dollars}

51

$0.

50.

S1.

Place

.00 PAYS

30.10

50 PRYS
85.25

10 PAYS
44.16

GO PAYS
23.90

(0s

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

3.00
3.490
4.20

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 4



22SEFP25 PRICE REPCRT
12:17:51 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: Z2SEPRP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17SEPZ5
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 2/5/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVCRITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (G
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 2 6.20
2nd 5
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/5 90.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/5/3 138.40
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

2/5/3/1 92.29

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/2 28.60

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

3 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
45.20

$0.50 PAYS
34.60

$0.10 PAYS
9.22

$1.00 PAYS
14.30

(us

(us

(US

(Us

Show

2.60
5.20
2.290

hollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOQOZ2
PAGE# 5



228EP25 PRICE REPORT

12:17:51{EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfsitream 178EP25

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 7/8/3/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : MNCNE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st i

2ndd 8

3rd 3

iath )

Exacta
OFFTICIAL
/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/3/6

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
2/7

2.

$2.

51.

$2.

Win

0C PAYS
35,40

00 PAYS
118.80

00 PAYS
154.290

00 PAYS
23.40

225EP25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
i7.70

50 PAY¥S
29.70

10 PAYS
15.42

90 PAYS
11.7¢C

(US

(US

{US

(s

Show

2.20
4.60
3.00

Dollaxs)

Decllars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

PRCCODZ
PAGE# ©



223KP25 PRI

12:17:51{EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMIN
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17SE
RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/6/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist S

2nd 6

3rd 5

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/6/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/6/5/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/9

CE REPORT

IiTY
P25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
58.40

$2.00 PAYS
250.40

$1.00 PAVS
740.60

$2.00 PAYS
18.00

22SEP25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$3.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

3.80
14.69

00 PAYS

29.20

50 PAYS
62.60

10 PAYS
74.06

C0 PAYS
9.00

(US

(Gs

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
7.00
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O0Z
PAGE# 7



228EP25 PRICE REFORT

12:17:51 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17SEPZ5

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

Z2nd 5

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/¢6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/6/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/3

$2.

52.

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
187.60

CO PAYS
923.40

CO PAYS
5805.80

00 PAYS
22.20

AmT/MAZ2 25.2.0

228EP25

{U8 Dollars)
Place

4.20
14.40

$1.00 PAYS

93.80

$0.50 PAYS
230.85

30.10 PAYS
580.58

51,00 PAYS
11.10

(US

(Us

(Gs

(Us

Show

3.60
7.00
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ2
PAGE# B



228EP25 PRICE REPORT

12:17:51(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PITMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17SEP25

RACE : &

SCURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FPINISH : 7/3/1/4
SCRATCHED RUNMERS : 2
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/3

Trifecta
OFrFICIAL
7/3/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/1/74

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/7

$2.

$2.

1.

$2.

Win

OC PAYS
20.00

00 PAYS
153.20

00 PAYS
190.10

00 PAYS
18.00

228EP25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

0.

si.

Place

4.00
7.20

00 PAYS

10.0C0

50 PAYS
38.30

10 PAYS
192.01

G0 PAYS
2.00

(0s

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

2.60
3.80
7.80

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolilars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 9



2285EP25
12:17:51{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 178EP25

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,8
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

Znd 10

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFTICIATL
5/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/10/4/7

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
/5

REPGRTING

5/10/4/7

$2.

2.

$2

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

21.60

00 PAYS
228.80

00 PAYS
2069.20

.00 PAYS

6558.40

.00 PAYS

41.80

228EPZ5

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

1.

30.

$0.

$1.

Place

13.80
13.60

00 PAYS

114.40

50 PAYS
517.30

19 PAYS
655.84

00 PAYS
20.90

{Us

(us

Show

7.60
8.60
3.80

Dcllars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQO2

PAGR#

1¢



228EP25

PRICE REPORT
12:17:514{EDT} REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 173EPZ5

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
/472

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
T/472/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
5/7

Win

$2.00 PAYS
17.20

$2.00 PAYS
137.8¢0

$1.00 PAYS
i22.80

$2.00 PAYS
105.40

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

228EP25

(US Dollars)
Place

3.60
2.80

$1.00 PAYS
8.60

$0.50 PAYS
34.45

$0.10 PAYS
12.28

$1.00 PAYS
52.70

(Us

(Us

{Us

{us

Show

2.40
2.60
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO00Z
PAGE# 11



228EPZ5 PRICE REPORT
12:17:531(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 22SEPZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 17SEPZ5
RACE : 12

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/4/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 11

%2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 11 5.40 3.40
2nd 4 4.80
3rd 1
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/4 21.20 1G.60
Triflecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50,50 PAYS
11/4/1 80.890 20.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
11/4/1/73 502,20 50.22

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS
T/11 37.80

$1.

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

00 PAYS
18.90

(Us

(U5

(Us

(s

Show

2,60
3.40
3.900

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGEY# 12



225EP25 PRICE REPORT
12:17:51(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 225EP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream 17SEP25
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/9/2/7
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 52.60 18.00
2nd 9 7.40
3rd 2
4th 7
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/9 426.60 213.30
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/9/2 2611.20 652 .80
Superfecta
COFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
5797277 B056.90 805.69

Daily Double
QOFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
11/5 173.80C

51

.00 PAYS
86.90C

(Us

(U8

(Vs

(Us

Show

7.40
4.80
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Doliars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 13



